FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Sunday, 28 January 2024 at 11:16 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Grafton - Sunday, 28 January 2024

1:50 PM - Clocktower Hotel Return To Racing Hcp (1000m)

02 Shamaton 4/2: 27 4 7 Nov'2l  4.2L
3:00 PM - Clocky Coffee & Cake (Bm58) (1175m)
01 Alf'sMagic 2/1: 16 10 5 Jan'22 421

Carried  Win
Wt Wt

56.0 56.5

58.0 62.5

Page 1/15

Wt
Now

58.0

62.0

Fred
Factor

6.1

Months
Idle

Form
Score

BLP Value

13

15

Emerg Trainer
Factor

10.1 Taylor

20.8 Lee

Jockey

Bennett

Nock

Ag

6G

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last
: Wins Place Race

Cairns- Sunday, 28 January 2024

3:10 PM - Ladbrokes Mates M ode (Bm70) (950m)
04 Pomade 2/1: 14 3 3 Jan '22

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

0.7L 575 59.0 575
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Wt
Now

Fred Months Form BLP Vaue
Factor Idle Score

1.9 7.9 4

Emerg Trainer
Factor

4.9 Wieland

Jockey

Taylor

Ag

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Great Western - Sunday, 28 January 2024

3:30 PM - Best'sEric Thomson Memorial Trophy Hcp (58) (1600m)

05 Mangione 2/1: 73 9 5 Jun'20 16.4L 55.0 58.0
4:08 PM - Grampians Estate Hcp (58) (1210m)

02 Yaki Ishi 5/1: 13 9 7 Mar'22  38L 610 62.0
4:40 PM - Seppelt Great Western Cup (1950m)

06 Anphina 2/1:19 8 3 Sep '22 5.6L 54.0 57.5
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Wt
Now

58.0

60.0

Fred
Factor

211

3.8

8.3

Months  Form
Idle Score

35.1

198

193

BLP

26

10

11

Value

Emerg
Factor

30.1

128

16.3

Trainer

Carter

Dyer

Bobbin

Jockey

Hill

Grace

Meech

Ag

8G

4G

£



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Geelong - Sunday, 28 January 2024

4:20 PM - Degjays Autoglass (Bm64) (1708m)

05 Camsir 2/1: 15 8 12 Jul'22  13.8L
5:25PM - Roderick |nsurance Brokers (Bm64) (1206m)
05 Brazen Brando 2/1: 60 1 5 May 21  33L

Carried  Win
Wt Wt
62.5 58.0
55.5 57.0
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Wt
Now

58.5

59.0

Fred Months

Factor Idle
7.2
7.2

Form
Score

132

BLP

19

12

Value

Emerg
Factor

15.2

82

Trainer Jockey
Bourke Keane
O'Sullivan  Price

Ag

5G

G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Strathalbyn - Sunday, 28 January 2024

4:28 PM - Elders Goolwa For All Your Real Estate Needs Hep (58) (1200m)

08 Garrire 2/1: 34 3 7 May 21 3.7L 550 575
16 Rizski 6/3: 72 11 10  Jan'19 6.4L 54.0 60.0
11 Dashlt 4/2: 21 16 11 Apr'23 183L 56.0 60.0

5:03 PM - North East Auto Wholesale Strathalbyn Cup (2050m)

07 Bonnie Gangster 2/1: 20 6 3 Jul '23 0.8L 54.0 62.5
04 Test TheLaw 6/3: 22 7 1 Jan '23 60.0
03 Second To Nun 4/2: 16 8 1 May '23 575
01 Montign 10/5: 24 12 1 Aug '22 62.5
06 Morty 10/5: 40 13 3 Oct 22 40L 595 54.0
02 Clever Man 7/4: 56 14 3 May'23 1.0L 62.0 54.0
5:40 PM - Fleurieu Community Bendigo Bank (Bm64) (1350m)
04 Angaston 10/5: 52 4 7 Aug'23 89L 575 575
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Wt
Now

57.5
54.0
56.5

54.0

54.0
54.0

60.0
55.5

58.5

Fred Months
Factor Idle
7.6
111
218 8
74 5
-4.7 12
-2.7 8
-1.9
-4.5
-10.3 8
9.7 5

Form BLP
Score
176 14
321 21
488 32
164 10
33 -3
63 -1
111 0
15 -1
6.7 -7
20.7 16

Value

137
117

10.9
115
173

Emerg
Factor

10.6
221
37.8

13.4

23
53

101

85
3.7

13.7

Trainer

Moyle
Charles
Bieg

Kluske

Seyers
O'Shea

Padman
Cahill
White

O'Connor

Jockey

Lam
Logan
Munro

Potter

Opperman
Milnes

Collett

Crowther
Eaton

Wong

Ag

5G
8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Mt Barker - Sunday, 28 January 2024

5:17 PM - Mt Barker United (Bm58+) (1000m)

02 My BabyBlueJean  2/1: 22 3 Jan 22 59L

03 Requisition 4/2: 73 5 6 Oct '22 33L
6:55 PM - Motel Le Grand Hep (C2) (1850m)

07 Far Too Strong 2/1: 24 9 5 Sep 21 4.1L
7:25PM - Lions (Bm64+) (1850m)

07 FeelsDanish 6/2: 32 1 7 Mar'22  6.7L

01 Sowar 8/4: 59 7 6 Aug'23  3.9L

04 RiponFals 2/1: 16 9 10 Oct'21 16.0L
8:00 PM - TABtouch Mount Barker Sprint (Bm72+) (1300m)

02 Benji's 6/3: 21 2 7 Sep'22  24L

01 Resonator 6/3: 14 3 3 Jul '23 0.3L

04 Supersession 4/2:12 5 1 Feb'23

03 DuchessOf Gossip  6/3: 12 8 3 Aug'23  0.2L

06 Advanced 2/1: 19 10 5 Sep '22 221
8:35 PM - Cartehil (Bm58+) (1200m)

06 Agent Jay 2/1: 47 12 5 Jul '21 4.7L

Last Carried

Wt

55.5

55.5

54.0

55.0

58.0
58.0

58.0
60.0
545
59.0

54.5

58.0

Win
Wt

56.5

57.0

56.5

56.5

56.5
56.5

54.5
54.5

57.0

545

59.5
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Wt
Now

59.0

58.5

56.5

55.0

61.5
57.0

575
59.5
56.0
56.0

54.0

57.5

Fred Months Form BLP Vaue
Idle Score

Factor

9.4

6.8

8.0

7.9

54
14.1

-0.7
-4.4

12
-3.7

18

55

11

184
331

8.3
16
7.2
73

15

12

13

14

11
24

10

3.7
11.4

10.7

Emerg
Factor

124

118

17.0

8.9

124
231

13
-14
6.2
43

11.8

175

Trainer

Pateman

Pope

Bayliss

Howlett

Wolfe
Wolfe

Green
Gangemi
Durrant
Luciani

Ballantyne

Sheehy

Jockey

Watson

Fiore

Parnham

Johnston-Porter

Turner
Mahony

Geaerth
Parnham
Johnston-Porter
Watson

Fiore

Mahony

Ag

9G

5G

7G
6G

6G
4G
4G

5G

G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last
: Wins Place Race

Wyong - Sunday, 28 January 2024

5:21 PM - De Bortoli Wines (Bm64) (1300m)
04 Merry Mac Boy 2/1: 12 4 4 Aug '22

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

29L 610 59.5 605
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Wt
Now

Fred Months Form BLP Vaue
Factor Idle Score

13 9.3 5

Emerg Trainer
Factor

5.3 Pride

Jockey

Wadick

Ag

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner Jockey
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Sha Tin - Sunday, 28 January 2024

7:05PM - Tai Hing Hep (C3) (1200m)

04 Enterprise Attack 2/1:5 1 11 Nov'22 6.3L 54.0 540 585 9.8 218 20 10.8 Lui Hamelin

02 ImaSingle Man 4/2: 44 5 8 Apr'20 10.0L 61.0 585 60.0 73 203 15 12.3 Cruz Avdulla

03 Atomic Force 30/9: 23 14 8 Jan '12 45L 61.0 60.0 59.0 22 242 10 16.2 Fownes Bentley
8:15PM - Yan Tin Hcp (C3) (1600m)

03 Golden Artie 4/2:18 10 3 Jan 21 14L 560 530 600 22 152 5 12.2 Yiu Atzeni
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now
Turffontein - Monday, 29 January 2024
12:35 AM - Dr Richard Maponya Handicap (L isted) (1969m)
01 Meridius 5/1: 19 11 4 Sep ‘22 1.8L 60.0 60.0 132.0

Page 9/15

Fred Months Form BLP Vaue
Factor Idle Score

57.7 727 61

Emerg Trainer
Factor

68.7 Peter

Jockey

Maujean

Ag

4G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Tuncurry - Monday, 29 January 2024

4:05PM - The Gary Manning Memorial Mile Plate (C1) (1605m)

02 Atacama

5:25PM - Thank You To Our Volunteers (Bm66) (1405m)

03 XtraApproval

12/4: 16

2/1: 38

8

7

9

4

Dec'14

Sep'22

6.9L 585 55.5

22L 550 58.0
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Wt
Now

59.0

61.0

Fred Months

Factor Idle
49
9.2

Form
Score

BLP Value

13

13

Emerg
Factor

129

16.2

Trainer

Perry

Ball

Jockey

Duggan

Fitzgerald

Ag

4G

5G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win Wt

Marg Wt

Armidale - Monday, 29 January 2024

5:00 PM - Maria River Cattle Co (Bm58) (1100m)

08 Indian Thunder

4/2: 97

14

4

Dec'17

34L 60.0

Wt Now

60.0 595
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Fred Months Form BLP Vaue
Factor Idle Score

3.0 210 7

Emerg Trainer
Factor

17.0 Dixon

Jockey

Barrie

Ag

9G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Scottsville - Tuesday, 30 January 2024

1:10 AM - Follow Gold Circle On Facebook Mr 74 Handicap (1531m)
05 Iron Will 2/1: 22 5 13 Jul '23 8.8L 61.0 61.0
08 Lake Como 2/1: 26 8 1 Mar '17 54.0
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Wt Fred Months

Now Factor

1250 585
1250 552

Idle

Form
Score

76.5
64.2

BLP Value

71
56

Emerg Trainer
Factor

63.5 Wright
63.2 Campbell

Jockey

Venniker
Zackey

Ag

5G
5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Wolverhampton - Tuesday, 30 January 2024

5:00 AM - Boost Your Acca At BetMGM Fillies' Novice Stakes (GBB Race) (1576m)
07 Spiritual Pursuit 7/2:1 8 2 Feb'20 0.8L 58.0 58.0 124.0

5:30 AM - Stay Golden With BetM GM Safer Gambling Handicap (2691m)
01 Bradmen 7I3:11 3 1 Jan'17 59.0 135.0

6:00 AM - Bet Racing Odds Guar anteed At BetM GM Fillies Handicap (1902m)
04 Platinum Jubilee 18/4: 9 7 6 Feb 23 6.5L 60.0 61.0 131.0
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Fred
Factor

52.0

59.1

62.4

Months
Idle

11

Form
Score

BLP

60

68

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

60.0 Watson

62.1 Fellowes

69.4 Balding

Jockey

Doyle

Ryan

Probert

Ag

3F

3G

4F



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Goulburn - Tuesday, 30 January 2024

4:50 PM - Aaron Grant Electrical (Bm66) (1000m)

13 My Blue Jeans

4/2: 100

13

9

Jul '19

5:30 PM - Goulburn Express Freight Mdn Plate (1200m)

05 Godzilla

VL7

10

4

Dec 22

54L 59.0 56.0

3.7L 58.0 56.5
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Wt
Now

55.0

57.5

Fred Months

Factor Idle
-0.0
21

Form BLP Vaue

Score

16.1

1.0

Emerg Trainer
Factor

13.0 Williams

12.1 Snowden

Jockey

Krogh

Sherry

Ag

9G

3G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win Wt

Marg Wt

Benalla - Tuesday, 30 January 2024

5:00 PM - RIP Darryl Frog Davison (Bm58) (1112m)

01 Demon Blood

2/1: 13

8

10

May '23

55L 625

Wt Now

585 615
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Fred Months Form BLP Vaue

Factor

16

Idle Score

8 196

11

Emerg Trainer
Factor

9.6 Jones

Jockey

Bates

Ag

5G
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